SCHEMA VYZTUZE RAMU
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MATERIALY

BETON

BETONY BUDOU PROVEDENY DLE CSN EN 206
KONSTRUKCNI BETONY:

/B ZAKLADY
/B KRIDLA
/B STENY RAMU

OCEL

BETONARSKA OCEL

C30/37 xc2,
C30/37 xc4,
C30/37 xc4,
/B NOSNA KONSTRUKCE (PRICEL) C30/37 XC4,

B500B

JMENOVITE KRYTI WWZTUZE:

ZAKLADY
STENY RAMU
PRICEL RAMU

MINIMALNI KRYTI:
ZAKLADY

STENY RAMU
PRICEL RAMU

60 mm
55 mm
55 mm

50 mm
45 mm
45 mm

XF2, XAl (CZF.2
XD1, XF2  (CZF.2
XD1, XF2 (CZF.2
XD1, XF2  (CZF.2
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= Cl 0,2; Dmax 22 — S3
- Cl 0,2; Dmax 22 — S3
= Cl 0,2; Dmax 22 — S3
- Cl 0,2; Dmax 22 — S3
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SCHEMA VYZTUZE RAMU
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